
• Note: Member prices are for immediate family only 

and does not extend to non-family. 

 

Knights of Columbus 

Banquet Room & Hospitality Room Pricing 

2025 

 
Banquet Room: 

Member,(Any Day) $ 350.00 
 
 

 

Non- Member, (Any Day) 

Non-Member: M-Th. 

• Deposit Required 

• See contract for times & restrictions. 

 

Other Items: 

Use of Kitchen, (full access) 

Patio Rental, (In addition with a Banquet Room Rental only) 

 

Hospitality Room: 

Member, (Any Day) 

 
Non-Member, (Any Day) 

• See contract for times and restrictions. 

• Patio Rental is unavailable. 

$ 750.00 

$ 500.00 

$ 250.00 
 
 

 

$ 150.00 

$ 150.00 
 

 

$ 150.00 

 

$ 225.00 


